
Christmas
Orders 2023

4.5 - 5kg
Whole Turkey

8 portions
£11.50

/kg

5 - 6kg
Whole Turkey
10 - 12 portions

£11.50
/kg

6 - 7kg
Whole Turkey
12 - 14 portions

£11.50
/kg

7 - 8kg
Whole Turkey 
14 - 16 portions

£11.50
/kg

8 - 10kg
Whole Turkey
16 - 20 portions

£11.50
/kg

Whole
~6kg

Turkey Butterfly
6 - 8 portions

price
NA yet

Half
~3kg

Turkey Butterfly
6 - 8 portions

price
NA yet

Pandy
Butchers Whole Duck price

NA yet

Postance
Farm

Whole Chicken:
Small 2.5 - 3kg
Medium 3 - 4kg

Large 4 - 5kg

£7.00
/kg

Postance
Farm

Whole Goose:
Small 4 - 5kg

Medium 5 - 6kg

£11.50
/kg

Gammon Joint £9.90/kg

Leg Welsh Lamb £16.53/kg

Rib Welsh Beef £18.34/kg

Archebion
Dolig 2023

Dofednod - Poultry
All our whole Bronze turkeys, geese and chickens are

sourced directly from Postance Farm, Cardigan where
they are free range and sustainably reared. 

Butterfly turkeys and ducks are sourced from Pandy
Butchers, mostly Welsh. Joints of gammon using Welsh

pork are cured by Pandy Butchers, and all lamb and beef
is PGI Welsh produce.

Joints of Meat

Brace 2
Birds

Partridge
oven-ready

£8.00

Brace 2
Birds

Pheasant
Boned & rolled with
cranberry stuffing

£12.50

Serves 
3 -4

Venison
Roasting Joint

£15

Serves
5 - 6

Venison
Roasting Joint

£30

Pack 6
Venison &

Cranberry Sausages
£7.50

pack 6

Sourced & Prepared by Izzy's Butchers, Llangynog

Cig Hela - Game



Pandy
Butchers

Sausage Meat
500g tube

£4.75

Pandy
Butchers Pigs in Blankets

£6.50
per

500g

Pandy
Butchers

Chipolatas
500g

£10/kg

Tŷ
Cemaes

6 x Pork, sage &
onion stuffing balls

£7.50

Pandy
Butchers

Back Bacon
6 rashers

£11/kg

Pandy
Butchers

Streaky Bacon 
6 rashers

£11/kg

Cooked Ham, sliced
250g - £6.60

500g - £13
1kg - £25

Smoked Turkey, sliced
250g - £6.60

500g - £13
1kg - £25

Cooked Turkey, sliced
250g - £7.25

500g - £14.50
1kg - £29

Edwards of Conwy Pies:
1lb Pork Pie
1lb Huntsman Pie
1lb Turkey & Cran’s

£10
£10
£10

Patchwork Pate's, 100g:
Brandy & Herb
Mushroom & Garlic
Port & Hazelnut
Duck & Apricot
Cointreau & Orange

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.25
£4.50

Patchwork Pate's, 450g:
Brandy & Herb
Mushroom & Garlic
Port & Hazelnut
Duck & Apricot
Cointreau & Orange

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£16.50

£12.95

Seafood
& Eat It,
Newlyn

Fresh Crab, Newlyn
50/50 brown &
white crab meat,
100g 

A whole dressed
crab

£7.25

£6.99

Newlyn Potted Shrimp, 50g £4.99

Seafood &
Eat It,

Newlyn

Natural Smoked
Haddock (300g)

£12.95

Black
Mountains
Smokery

Smoked Mackerel
(2 fillets)

£5.95

Black
Mountains
Smokery

Smoked Salmon:
4 slices
8 slices

16 slices
1 side: 35 slices

£7.95
£14.95
£29.95

£49.75

Nut Roasts, 400g
by Parsnipship:

Moroccan Cashew &
Walnut Loaf (vegan)

Mushroom & Peanut Loaf

£9.25
£9.25

Trimmings Cooked Meats

Pysgod - Fish

DYDDIAD CAU I ARCHEBU / ORDER DEADLINE:
4PM SUNDAY 3RD DECEMBER

ALL FRESH MEAT & FISH AVAILABLE TO COLLECT
24TH DECEMBER - YOU WILL BE GIVEN A SLOT

WWW.TYCEMAES.COM 
01650 511 261



Dirty Potatoes:
5kg

10kg
25kg

£4.50
£7.50
£15

Carrots, bunch
Parsnips, 250g

Beetroot, bunch
Swede

Leeks, individual

£1.75
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50

£3.50/kg

Sioni Winiwns, Breton:
String pink onions
String red onions
String 3 - 4 garlics

£4.75
£4.75
£5.50

Sprouts, tree
Red Cabbage

White Cabbage
Savoy Cabbage

Price NA
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00

Fresh Herb Bunches:
Parsley

Coriander
Sage (100g)

Thyme (100g)
Rosemary (100g)

Cranberries:
Fresh Punnet, 400g

Frozen fresh, 1kg
Cranberry Sauce, 1kg

Price NA
£7.75

£13.25

Citrus:
Lemons

Large Oranges
Tangerines

75p
80p
50p

Apples, Pears & Plums
Braeburns, 250g

Coxes, 250g
Bramley Apples, 250g

Plums, 250g
Con. Pears, 250g

prices
N/A
this

early

Exotic Fruits:
Fresh Figs

Pineapples
Pomegranates

Bananas, bunch 6
Red Grapes, bag

Green Grapes, bag

prices
N/A
this

early

Rye & Roses Breads:
White Sourdough

Seeded Sourdough
Walnut Sourdough

White tin Loaf
Dyfi Brown Loaf

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.20
£3.20

Tŷ Cemaes Baguette £1.50

Mince Pies, pack 4 £4.99

Teisen Christmas cakes
Nadine's traditional fruit
cake, fed with brandy
covered with marzipan &
decorative icing:

6" Round, boxed
8" Round, boxed

£25
£35

Blas ar Fwyd Christmas
Puddings:

Small 150g
Medium 425g
Large 900g 

£3.95
£9.25
£15

Jemma’s Chocolate
Caramel Hazelnut Yule
Log: with chocolate bark &
marzipan mushrooms!

£20

Llysiau - Vegetables Ffrwythau - Fruits
Prices subject to change.Prices subject to change.

Becys - Bakery
Freshly baked for collection December 23 - 24th.

Cacennau - Cakes
Freshly baked for collection December 13th onwards.



Caws - Cheeses
Welsh Cheeses, prices vary according to final weight.

Available for collection 22nd - 24th December

Caws Cenarth
Cheeses:

Perl Wen
(white)

Perl Las (blue)
Golden Cenarth 

200g
600g
200g
200g

£5.99
£19.25
£5.99
£7.50

Caws Penhelyg:
Abaty - white brie 

200g £6.85

Pant-ys-Gawn:
Goat's cheese 

125g log £3

Brefu Bach:
    Ewe’s Milk 200g £5.95

Caws Teifi Cheeses:
Oak Smoked

Caerffili
Teifi Nettle
Teifi Cumin

Teifi Mature

Celtic Promise
(raw milk)

180g

180g
180g
180g

275g 
550g 

£6.50

£5.85
£5.85
£6.25

£9.25
£17.50

Hafod
Organic Cheddar

210g
wedge

£6.75

Caws Trefaldwyn
Creamy hard blue

cheese
250g £11.25

Snowdonia
Cheddars:

Plain Cheddar
Aged Cheddar

Smoked
Herbs

Red Leicester
Whiskey 

Port 
Truffle

200g
waxed
truckle

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

£6

Caws Rhyd y Delyn:
Môn Las (blue)

Half Round 
250g

~1.25kg
£7.95
£32.25

Meddal - Soft Caled - Hard

Longley Farm:
Single Cream

Whipping Cream
Double Cream

Buttermilk

250ml
450ml
250ml
250ml
500ml

£2.00
£3.25
£2.50
£2.75
£2.25

Tŷ Tanglwyst:
Whipping Cream

Double Cream
2 L
2 L

£16.50
£17.50

Blas ar Fwyd:
Fresh custard
Brandy Sauce

500ml
425ml

£3.25
£5.25

Butters:
Dragon Salted

Shirgar Unsalted
Tŷ Tanglwyst

salted roll
Caws Teifi, raw

cultured butter

250g
250g
200g
200g
1kg

£2.90
£2.75
£3.95
£7.50

£28.50

Llaeth - Dairy

www.tycemaes.com   01650 511 261   tycemaes@gmail.com

DYDDIAD CAU I ARCHEBU / ORDER DEADLINE:
4PM SUNDAY 3RD DECEMBER

ALL FRESH MEAT & FISH AVAILABLE TO COLLECT
24TH DECEMBER - YOU WILL BE GIVEN A SLOT

WWW.TYCEMAES.COM 
01650 511 261



Platiau Pori - Sharing Platters
& Paired Wines

+ add some sparkle with a bottle of Salasar,
Cremant de Limoux £15

Pair a bottle of red! Add Provollo
Valpolicella for £15

www.tycemaes.com   01650 511 261   tycemaes@gmail.com

Order by 4PM
Wednesday 

29th November
Available for

collection 22nd -
24th December

Christmas 
Morning Platter for 5
Black Mountain Smokery

produce: fillet of smoked sea
bass; 10 slices smoked salmon;

peppered trout pate; with Rye &
Roses seeded sourdough, and

fresh lemon wedges.
£45

Charcuterie
Grazing Platter

500g mini spiced pork
sausages; 700g Lomo,

Salchichon & Chorizo sliced;
100g Spanish Iberico pork

Summer Sausage; sweet pickled
garlic & caperberries & 1

Baguette.
£50

Nibbles Board for 6!
1lb Turkey & Cranberry pie; celery
sticks; 1lb Pork pie; green grapes;

250g sliced smoked turkey; Tŷ
Cemaes pickled onions; Snowdonia
Cheese Fondue 150g; Jones salted

crisps 150g
£55

+ add a bottle of white wine, Miselle,
Côtes de Gascogne £15

Welsh 
Cheese Board

Wedge of Gorwydd Caerphilly;
Caws Penhelyg Abaty Brie;
Hafod organic farmhouse

cheddar; half a Caws Teifi Celtic
Promise; Pant Ysgawn goat’s

cheese log; Peter’s Yard
Sourdough crackers + Dyfi

Pickles Chwarelwyr Chutney
£55

British Soft 
Cheeses Platter

Baron Bigod 250g round brie;
Cotswold Blue 140g; ‘Paving

Stone’ goat’s cheese 200g; Bath
Soft Cheese 250g; with a Carrs

cracker selection box &
Anglesey Rhubarb farm

Rhubarb & Ginger chutney 
£60

+ Pair a bottle of 
Organic Soave for £12.50+ Pair a bottle of Passitivo Primitivo for £15


