

4.5 - 5kg	<b>Whole Turkey</b> 8 portions	£11.50 /kg	
5 - 6kg	<b>Whole Turkey</b> 10 - 12 portions	£11.50 /kg	
6 - 7kg	<b>Whole Turkey</b> 12 - 14 portions	£11.50 /kg	
7 – 8kg	<b>Whole Turkey</b> 14 - 16 portions	£11.50 /kg	
8 - 10kg	<b>Whole Turkey</b> 16 - 20 portions	£11.50 /kg	

Whole ~6kg	Turkey Butterfly 6 - 8 portions	price NA yet	
Half ~3kg	Turkey Butterfly 6 - 8 portions	price NA yet	
Pandy Butchers	Whole Duck	price NA yet	
Postance Farm	<b>Whole Chicken:</b> Small 2.5 - 3kg Medium 3 - 4kg Large 4 - 5kg	£7.00 /kg	
Postance Farm	<b>Whole Goose:</b> Small 4 - 5kg Medium 5 - 6kg	£11.50 /kg	

Christmas © Orders 2023

All our whole Bronze turkeys, geese and chickens are sourced directly from Postance Farm, Cardigan where they are free range and sustainably reared.

Butterfly turkeys and ducks are sourced from Pandy Butchers, mostly Welsh. Joints of gammon using Welsh pork are cured by Pandy Butchers, and all lamb and beef is PGI Welsh produce.

## Joints of Meat

Gammon Joint	£9.90/kg	
Leg Welsh Lamb	£16.53/kg	
Rib Welsh Beef	£18.34/kg	

# Cig Hela - Game

Sourced & Prepared by Izzy's Butchers, Llangynog

Brace 2 Birds	<b>Partridge</b> oven-ready	£8.00	
Brace 2 Birds	Pheasant Boned & rolled with cranberry stuffing	£12.50	
Serves 3 -4	<b>Venison</b> Roasting Joint	£15	
Serves 5 - 6	<b>Venison</b> Roasting Joint	£30	
Pack 6	Venison & Cranberry Sausages	£7.50 pack 6	

**Trimmings** 

**Cooked Meats** 

Pandy Butchers	<b>Sausage Meat</b> 500g tube	£4.75	
Pandy Butchers	Pigs in Blankets	£6.50 per 500g	
Pandy Butchers	<b>Chipolatas</b> 500g	£10/kg	
Tŷ Cemaes	6 x Pork, sage & onion stuffing balls	£7.50	
Pandy Butchers	<b>Back Bacon</b> 6 rashers	£11/kg	
Pandy Butchers	<b>Streaky Bacon</b> 6 rashers	£11/kg	

Pysgod - Fish

Seafood & Eat It, Newlyn	Fresh Crab, Newlyn 50/50 brown & white crab meat, 100g	£7.25	
•	A whole dressed crab	£6.99	
Newlyn	Potted Shrimp, 50g	£4.99	
Seafood & Eat It, Newlyn	Natural Smoked Haddock (300g)	£12.95	
Black Mountains Smokery	<b>Smoked Mackerel</b> (2 fillets)	£5.95	
Black Mountains Smokery	Smoked Salmon: 4 slices 8 slices 16 slices 1 side: 35 slices	£7.95 £14.95 £29.95 £49.75	

Cooked Ham, sliced	250g - £6.60 500g - £13 1kg - £25	
Smoked Turkey, sliced	250g - £6.60 500g - £13 1kg - £25	
Cooked Turkey, sliced	250g - £7.25 500g - £14.50 1kg - £29	
Edwards of Conwy Pies: 1lb Pork Pie 1lb Huntsman Pie 1lb Turkey & Cran's	£10 £10 £10	
Patchwork Pate's, 100g: Brandy & Herb Mushroom & Garlic Port & Hazelnut Duck & Apricot Cointreau & Orange	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.25 £4.50	
Patchwork Pate's, 450g: Brandy & Herb Mushroom & Garlic Port & Hazelnut Duck & Apricot Cointreau & Orange	£12.95 £12.95 £12.95 £16.50 £12.95	

Nut Roasts, 400g by Parsnipship:		
Moroccan Cashew &	£9.25	
Walnut Loaf (vegan)	£9.25	
Mushroom & Peanut Loaf		

#### DYDDIAD CAU I ARCHEBU / ORDER DEADLINE: 4PM SUNDAY 3RD DECEMBER

ALL FRESH MEAT & FISH AVAILABLE TO COLLECT 24TH DECEMBER - YOU WILL BE GIVEN A SLOT

WWW.TYCEMAES.COM 01650 511 261

# Llysiau - Vegetables →

Prices subject to change.



# - Ffrwythau - Fruits

Prices subject to change.

<b>Dirty Potatoes:</b> 5kg 10kg 25kg	£4.50 £7.50 £15	
Carrots, bunch Parsnips, 250g Beetroot, bunch Swede Leeks, individual	£1.75 £2.50 £2.50 £1.50 £3.50/kg	
Sioni Winiwns, Breton: String pink onions String red onions String 3 - 4 garlics	£4.75 £4.75 £5.50	
Sprouts, tree Red Cabbage White Cabbage Savoy Cabbage	Price NA £1.50 £1.50 £2.00	
Fresh Herb Bunches: Parsley Coriander Sage (100g) Thyme (100g) Rosemary (100g)		

**Becys - Bakery**Freshly baked for collection December 23 - 24th.

Rye & Roses Breads:  White Sourdough Seeded Sourdough Walnut Sourdough White tin Loaf Dyfi Brown Loaf	£4.20 £4.20 £4.20 £3.20 £3.20	
Tŷ Cemaes Baguette	£1.50	
Mince Pies, pack 4	£4.99	

Cranberries: Fresh Punnet, 400g Frozen fresh, 1kg Cranberry Sauce, 1kg	Price NA £7.75 £13.25	
Citrus: Lemons Large Oranges Tangerines	75p 80p 50p	
Apples, Pears & Plums Braeburns, 250g Coxes, 250g Bramley Apples, 250g Plums, 250g Con. Pears, 250g	prices N/A this early	
Exotic Fruits:  Fresh Figs  Pineapples  Pomegranates  Bananas, bunch 6  Red Grapes, bag  Green Grapes, bag	prices N/A this early	

Cacennau - Cakes

Freshly baked for collection December 13th onwards.

resitty baked for collection	December 10	.ii Oiiwaias
Teisen Christmas cakes Nadine's traditional fruit cake, fed with brandy covered with marzipan & decorative icing: 6" Round, boxed 8" Round, boxed	£25 £35	
Blas ar Fwyd Christmas Puddings: Small 150g Medium 425g Large 900g	£3.95 £9.25 £15	
Jemma's Chocolate Caramel Hazelnut Yule Log: with chocolate bark & marzipan mushrooms!	£20	



# Caws - Cheeses

Welsh Cheeses, prices vary according to final weight.

Available for collection 22nd - 24th December



Meddal - Soft

Caled - Hard

Caws Cenarth Cheeses: Perl Wen (white) Perl Las (blue) Golden Cenarth	200g 600g 200g 200g	£5.99 £19.25 £5.99 £7.50	
Caws Penhelyg: Abaty - white brie	200g	£6.85	
Pant-ys-Gawn: Goat's cheese	125g log	£3	
<b>Brefu Bach:</b> Ewe's Milk	200g	£5.95	

Ilaeth -	Dairu
----------	-------

		7	
<b>Longley Farm:</b> Single Cream Whipping Cream Double Cream Buttermilk	250ml 450ml 250ml 250ml 500ml	£2.00 £3.25 £2.50 £2.75 £2.25	
<b>Tŷ Tanglwyst:</b> Whipping Cream Double Cream	2 L 2 L	£16.50 £17.50	
Blas ar Fwyd: Fresh custard Brandy Sauce	500ml 425ml	£3.25 £5.25	
Buttera: Dragon Salted Shirgar Unsalted Tŷ Tanglwyst salted roll Caws Teifi, raw cultured butter	250g 250g 200g 200g 1kg	£2.90 £2.75 £3.95 £7.50 £28.50	

Caws Teifi Cheeses: Oak Smoked Caerffili Teifi Nettle Teifi Cumin Teifi Mature  Celtic Promise (raw milk)	180g 180g 180g 180g 275g 550g	£6.50 £5.85 £5.85 £6.25 £9.25 £17.50	
Hafod Organic Cheddar	210g wedge	£6.75	
Caws Trefaldwyn Creamy hard blue cheese	250g	£11.25	
Snowdonia Cheddars:  Plain Cheddar Aged Cheddar Smoked Herbs Red Leicester Whiskey Port Truffle	200g waxed truckle	£4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £6	
Caws Rhyd y Delyn: Môn Las (blue) Half Round	250g ~1.25kg	£7.95 £32.25	

# DYDDIAD CAU I ARCHEBU / ORDER DEADLINE: 4PM SUNDAY 3RD DECEMBER

ALL FRESH MEAT & FISH AVAILABLE TO COLLECT 24TH DECEMBER - YOU WILL BE GIVEN A SLOT

WWW.TYCEMAES.COM 01650 511 261 Order by 4PM
Wednesday
29th November
Available for
collection 22nd 24th December

# Platiau Pori - Sharing Platters & Paired Wines

#### Christmas

### Morning Platter for 5

Black Mountain Smokery produce: fillet of smoked sea bass; 10 slices smoked salmon; peppered trout pate; with Rye & Roses seeded sourdough, and fresh lemon wedges.

£45

+ add some sparkle with a bottle of Salasar,

Cremant de Limoux £15

### Nibbles Board for 6!

1lb Turkey & Cranberry pie; celery sticks; 1lb Pork pie; green grapes; 250g sliced smoked turkey; Tŷ Cemaes pickled onions; Snowdonia Cheese Fondue 150g; Jones salted crisps 150g

£55

+ add a bottle of white wine, Miselle, Côtes de Gascogne Ł15

## Charcuterie

### Grazing Platter

500g mini spiced pork sausages; 700g Lomo, Salchichon & Chorizo sliced; 100g Spanish Iberico pork Summer Sausage; sweet pickled garlic & caperberries & 1 Baguette.

£50



Pair a bottle of red! Add Provollo

Valpolicella for £15

### Welsh Cheese Board

Wedge of Gorwydd Caerphilly; Caws Penhelyg Abaty Brie; Hafod organic farmhouse cheddar; half a Caws Teifi Celtic Promise; Pant Ysgawn goat's cheese log; Peter's Yard Sourdough crackers + Dyfi Pickles Chwarelwyr Chutney

+ Pair a bottle of Passitivo Primitivo for Ł15

### British Soft Cheeses Platter

Baron Bigod 250g round brie; Cotswold Blue 140g; 'Paving Stone' goat's cheese 200g; Bath Soft Cheese 250g; with a Carrs cracker selection box & Anglesey Rhubarb farm Rhubarb & Ginger chutney

£60

+ Pair a bottle of Organic Soave for £12.50

www.tycemaes.com 01650 511 261 tycemaes@gmail.com